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Luftpistole - Schulerklasse (2.10.20)

Plat Startnr Name

z
1

2

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

1537
4544
4535
1533

4555

1517

4540
1520

4536

4558

4543

1497
4501
1543

4523

1541

1522

4537

Loos
Bauer
Gaber
Witzk

Frei

Baier

Weil3
Wehr

Januszek

Schneider

Kohler

Fahs
Rabenstein
Hotzel

Heinle

Dworschak

Oppermann

Januszek

Vorname

Kevin
Johannes
Paul

Fritz

Michael

Mario

Patrick
Thilo

Robin

Christoph

Aaron
Lukas

Oliver
Nico
Marius

Timo

Niklas

Andre

Tobias

LV

WF
WT
PF
SC

BY

NS

SB
NW

RH

HS

WT

BR
BD
WT

BY

WT

NW

RH

Verein

SV Meiswinkel
SGi Riedlingen
SSV Otterstadt
SG Brandis

Kgl. priv. SG
Burgau

Post SV Hameln

Schitzen
SG Hauingen 1909
SV Harsefeld 1903

SV Huckeswagen
1636 e.V

SGem Muhlheim-

Dietesheim

SV Eckartshausen

SGi Frankfurt/Oder
SV Karlsdorf
SSV Leingarten

Kgl. priv. FSG
1466 Kempten

SV Goggingen

Geestemunder TV
1862

SV Hlckeswagen
1636 e.V

1.S 2.S Summe

92
89
92
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91

95

87
88
89

89

90

90
88
90
90

90

91

88

94
94
91
90

91

86

93
91
90

90

89

89
90
88
88

88

87

89

186
183
183
183

182

181

180
179

179

179

179

179
178
178

178

178

178

177



19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

1493

1505

1518

4525
1521
4531
1519
1538
4502
1539

4530

4510
1494

4538

1498

4504

1511

4513

1506
1542
1504

1531

Strubel

Jakob

Stanitzok

Denninghoff
Nanninga
Schmitz
Schnoor
Edom
Hippler
R6hm

Osterholz

Holderried
Gruber

Leinenbach

Kleefeld

Bolduan

Zajaczkowsk
i

Satke

Liebner
Brenner
Giebler

Marks

Nils

Raik-

Hans

Darwin

Steffen
Tom
Philipp
Nils
Manuel
Julian
Justin

Tewes

Michael
Pascal

Clemens

Jonas

Simon

Krzysztof

Tim-
Philipp
Wilhelm
Max

Daniel

Kevin

BD

BR

NS

HS

NW
NW
NW
WF
BR

WF

NS

BY
BD

SA

BR

BR

HS

BY

BR
WT
BR
SC

SV 1930 Walldorf

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Post SV Hameln

Schitzen

SSV Breidenbach
SV Harsefeld 1903
SV Wetschen 1901
SV Harsefeld 1903
SV Meiswinkel

SGi Letschin

SV Meiswinkel

SV Hamelhausen-
Hohenholz

SSV Pfaffenwinkel
SV 1930 Walldorf

SV Hubertus
Differten

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SGi 1853 Kodnigs
Wusterhausen /
Wildau

SGes Tell 1930
Dietzenbach

ZSSV lllertissen

SGi Frankfurt/Oder
SV Goggingen
SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SG Brandis

89

91

85

87
91
85
86
87
88
89
83

85
87

88

88

90

85

87

87
88
85

87

88
86

91

89
85
90
89
88
87
86
91

89
87

86

86

84

88

86

86
85
87

85

177

177

176

176
176
175
175
175
175
175

174

174
174

174

174

174

173

173

173
173
172

172



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

1500

1523

4546

1547

4554

4515

4508

4561

4549

1530

4512

4547

4533

4552

1534

4560
4559

4539

Kramm

Cornelius

Kobl

Schwarz

Halle-Krahl

Menhild

Knauer

PI68I

Bauer

KeBler

Schwarzer

Schaufler

Wachter

Biermeier

Braun

Cordes

Schmidtke

Loffler

Maurice

Ludwig

Alexande

r

Markus

Felix

Johannes

Daniel

Philipp

Jonathan

Marlo

Yannick

Stefan

Michael

Andre

Nicolas

Timon

Janek

Lukas

BR

NW

WT

WT

BY

BY

BY

OoP

WT

PF

BY

WT

OoP

BY

TH

NW

NS

SB

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Geestemunder TV
1862

SV Goggingen

SV
Altheim/Waldhause

n

Eichenlaub
Raubling

Wettkampfschitze
n Gau Ottobeuren

SV Edelweil3
Reicherstein

Einigkeit Hubertus
Kastl 1921

SGi Riedlingen

SV St. Hubertus e.

Bann

SV Tiefenbach
1898

SV Weilheim/Teck

Edelwei3 Bergham
1909

SSV Hesselberg

Blrger-Schitzen-
Corps Erfurt 1463

SV Haendorf

SV Rickensdorf v.
1876

KKSV Herbolzheim

89

91

83

83

85

87

88

83

84

79

81

84

79

82
83

79
80

82

83

81

88

88

86

84

83

87

86
90

88

85
89

86
85

88
87

85

172

172

171

171

171

171

171

170

170

169

169

169

168

168

168

167
167

167



59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
73
74

75

76

77

1512

4541

4528

4548
4518

4563

4557

4534

1501

4527

1536

4545

4511

4514
4517
4509

4520

4542

1544

Lauterbach

Raps

Klave

Loritz
Knorzer

Waldvogt

Lechner

Schmalzl

Brauner

Bier

Krieger

Heusel

Wagner

HOgg
Meyer

BiBle

Schankat

Schitte

Dawitschek

Florian

Julian

Hannes

André
Jan

Jan-

Hendrik

Simon

Leopold

Steve

Moritz

Karsten

Aaron

Michael

Markus
Tobias
Christian

David

David

Phillip

HS

TH

MV

WT
BY

WF

BY

OoP

BR

HS

TH

WT

BY

BY
BY
BY

BY

WF

WT

SGes Tell 1930
Dietzenbach

Priv. SGes Gera
1660

Polizeischutzenver

ein Grimmen 1990
SAbt Bad Wurzach
SV Neubrunn

SSV Lothe

VSG Asbach

Baumenheim

Germania
GroBalbershof

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

TSV 1878
Frankfurt am Main-

Ginnheim

Bldrger-Schitzen-
Corps Erfurt 1463

SV Mittelstadt

SV Gemutlichkeit
Olching

SV Mittelstetten
SGi 1950 Rimpar
SSV Pfaffenwinkel

SG EdelweiB
Dingolfing

SV 3 Bricken
Warendorf

SSV Leingarten

83

84

81

83
83

84

84

85

81

81

81

84

81

82
83
83
79

81

82

84

83

85

83
83
82

82

81

84

84

84

80

81

80
79
79
82

80

79

167

167

166

166
166

166

166

166

165

165

165

164

162

162
162
162

161

161

161



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96

4551

1546

4503

4524

4526

4519

4500

4521

4507

4505

4553
4550

1510

1524

4532

1507

1545
4562

4506

Walter

Low

Ruthenberg

Herkner

Wetterau

Vath

Sauter

Nestler

Schupper

Frohlich

Glocke
Hofmann

Berns

Steinkamp

Rischen

Grundei

Burkert
Scherer

Zuge

Robin

Marco

Franz

Jan-
Steffen

Dennis

Lukas

Kai

Florian

Leon

Paul

Pascal
Jonas

Arthur

Yannik

Simon

van

Franz

Joseph
Daniel
Christian

Felix

WT

WT

BR

HS

HS

BY

BD

BY

BY

BY

BY
WT

HS

NW

NW

BR

WT
RH

BY

SGi Ebersbach/Fils

SV
Altheim/Waldhause
n

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Schitzen vom
Wildenstein

Haigerseelbach

SV 1970

Berneburg

SV Bischbrunn
1968

SC Wolfartsweier

Kgl. priv. FSG
Schrobenhausen

SSV Lechgau

SV Hubertus
Hitzhofen/Oberzell

SSV Hesselberg
SV Eckartshausen

SGes Tell 1930
Dietzenbach

Geestemunder TV
1862

SV Holterfehn
1925

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SSV Leingarten
SV Waldbruch e.V

SV Hubertus

82

84

84

79

82

78

83

73

80

76

77
83
80

82

75

73

77
72

76

79

77

77

81

78

81

76

85

78

81

80
74

76

74

80

81

72
75

71

161

161

161

160

160

159

159

158

158

157

157
157

156

156

155

154

149
147

147



97

98
99

4529 Zdetski

4516 Weinhardt

1527 Wibbena

Dennis

Thomas

Bjorn

ND

BY

NW

Gaimersheim

Turn u. 76 71
Sportverein
Altenholz

SV Gunztal Eldern 77 69

SV Schirumer 76 68
Leegmoor

147

146

144



